
First Baptist Church School

2022-2023

 

Approved:2/16/22  

In-Service for New Teachers Friday, Aug. 5, 2022

In-Service for All Teachers Monday, Aug. 8, and Tuesday, Aug 9, 2022

First Day for Students Grades 1-8 (Full Day) Wednesday, Aug. 10, 2022

Preschool Parent Orientation, 8:15-9:15 am Wednesday, Aug. 10, 2022

(preschool students do not attend)

Preschool 1 on 1 Interviews 8:00-12 p.m. Thursday, Aug. 11, 2022

(your child will receive assigned time slot)

First Day for Preschool (11:30 dismissal) Friday, Aug. 12, 2022

(no PEP for preschool)

PEP Begins for Grades 1-8 Wednesday, Aug. 10, 2022

Preschool First FULL DAY Monday, Aug. 15, 2022

PEP Begins for PRESCHOOL Monday, Aug. 15, 2022

In-service for all teachers Friday, Jan. 13, 2023

Last Day for Students Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Teacher Work Day Thursday, May 25, 2023

Nine Weeks Reporting Periods

First Thursday, October 6, 2022 41 Days

Second Friday, December 16, 2022 44 Days

Third Friday, March 10, 2023 44 Days

Fourth Wednesday, May 24, 2023 46 Days

Pupil-Teacher Contact Days 175

Teacher Work Days 180

Semester Dates

Last Day of First Semester Friday, December 16, 2022

First Day of Second Semester Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Last Day of School Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, October 7, 2022

(students do not attend)

Teacher In-Service Dates

August 8th and 9th, 2022

January 13, 2023

(students do not attend)

11:30 Dismissal Dates

(no lunch/PEP)

Friday, Dec. 16, 2022

Friday, Feb. 17, 2023

Holidays

September 5, 2022 Labor Day

October 10, 2022 Fall Break

November 21-25, 2022 Thanksgiving

December 19, 2022 - January 2, 2023 Christmas (school resumes Tuesday, Jan 3, 2023)

January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

February  20, 2023 Presidents Day

February 21-22, 2023 Winter Break

March 13 - 17, 2023 Spring Break

April 7, 2023 Good Friday

April 10, 2023 Easter Monday

   


